
Updated 12/22/2021 

2022 CPR Class Schedule  
   Red Cross for the Professional Rescuer with blended learning First Aid 

 

 

 

Full Certifications  
Class time  5 hours Blended Learning 1hour 

Expiration  2 years for CPR, AED & First Aid 

YMCA Members………………..$80 

  Community Members………….…………$125 

Description Includes CPR/AED for Adult & Child, CPR for Infants and Standard First Aid. 

 

NEW: First Aid will be done via a blended learning link before the first day of class. This will take 1:05 hours to complete.  

Participants will receive the link via a custom question when registering online.  

 

 

It is best if participants use the same email address each time to avoid creating multiple accounts in the system.  

Participants will receive the certification card via email from the red cross.  

Technical difficulties call the Red Cross-(1-800-733-2767). 
 
 

Days           Dates   Times  Y Location Notes    
Winter/Spring Session 

Tuesday    January 4   11pm-4pm Copple Family  

Sunday   January 16  1pm-6pm Copple Family 

Sunday   February 6  1pm – 6pm Fallbrook 

Saturday   February 12  9am – 2pm Northeast 

Tuesday   March 8   11am-4pm Cooper    

Sunday   March 13  1pm-6pm Copple Family 

Saturday   April 2   1pm - 6pm Fallbrook 

Sunday    April 24   1pm – 6pm Fallbrook    

 

Summer Session 

Sunday   May 1   1pm-6pm Copple Family 

Sunday    May15   11am-4pm Fallbrook  

Sunday   June 5   1pm – 6pm Fallbrook 

Saturday   June 11   9am – 2pm Northeast 

Tuesday   July 12   11am-4pm Cooper    

Saturday   August 6   9am-2pm Northeast  

 

Fall Session  

Tuesday   September 27  11am-4pm Cooper   

Sunday   September 18  1pm-6pm Copple Family 

Sunday   October 9  1pm – 6pm Fallbrook 

Saturday   October 1  9am-2pm Northeast  

Sunday   November 13  1pm-6pm Copple Family 

Tuesday   November 8  11am-4pm Cooper   

Sunday   December 11  1pm – 6pm Fallbrook 

Saturday   December 3  9am-2pm Northeast  

 

Note: Lifeguards will take full certication class as part of the Lifeguarding Course.  
 

 

 

 

 

 
 



Updated 12/22/2021 

2022 CPR Class Schedule  
Red Cross for the Professional Rescuer with blended learning First Aid 

 

 
 

Re-Certifications  
CPR/AED & First Aid Review 

Class time  2 hours Blended Learning 1hour 

Expiration  2 years 

Lincoln Y Members…………....$50 

  Community Members……..…..$95 

Description Includes review of CPR/AED for Adult & Child, CPR for Infants, and Standard First Aid 

 

NEW: First Aid will be done via a blended learning link before the first day of class. This will take 1:05 hours to complete.  

Participants will receive the link via a custom question when registering online.  

 
 
It is best if participants use the same email address each time to avoid creating multiple accounts in the system.  
Participants will receive the certification card via email from the red cross.  

Technical difficulties call the Red Cross-(1-800-733-2767). 
 
 

Days   Dates   Times   Y Location 

Winter/Spring Session 

Saturday   January 29  11am-1pm  Fallbrook 

Sunday    February 6  11am – 1pm  Copple Family 

Friday        February 11  11am-1pm  Cooper 

Saturday   March 12  11am-1pm  Fallbrook 

Wednesday  March 23  5:30pm -7:30pm  Northeast 

Sunday   April 3   11 am – 1pm  Copple Family     

 

Summer Session 

Saturday   May 7   11am-1pm  Fallbrook 

Sunday    June 5   11 am – 1pm  Copple Family 

Friday       June 10   11am-1pm  Cooper   

Wednesday  July 6   5:30pm -7:30pm  Northeast 

Sunday   August 7   11 am – 1pm  Copple Family  

Friday       August 19  11am-1pm  Cooper 

 

Fall Session 

Wednesday   September 21  5:30pm -7:30pm  Northeast 

Sunday   October 23  11 am – 1pm  Copple Family  

Sunday    October 2  11am-1pm  Cooper 

Saturday   November 12  11am-1pm  Fallbrook 

Wednesday  November 16  5:30pm -7:30pm  Northeast 

Sunday   December 4  11 am – 1pm  Copple Family  

Friday       December 9  11am-1pm  Cooper 

 

 

Note: Lifeguards can take this class for the yearly state of Nebraska requirement.  


